
TitleFirst name

Surname

to

MD

2009
 

D M

2. social security contributions withheld

Employee:

Wage Statement/Wage Declaration for the period    from

  1. Gross Income (including items covered by 1.1 to 1.10)

L 17-E, Seite 1, Version vom 21.10.2010L 17-E - Bundesministerium für Finanzen - 12/2009 (Aufl. 2009)

w
w

w
.b

m
f.g

v.
at

Austrian Social Security Number date of birth (mandatory)

pension yes

Name, company name

Employer/Pension Paying Institution:

Phone No. Fax No.

 Euro and Cent

CityPostal codeCountry *)

Street Street No. Block No. Door No. CityPostal codeCountry *)

Street Street No. Block No. Door No.

MDD M

 1.1 (normal) overtime premium

 1.2 premium for work on Sundays, holidays and night-work; dirty work bonus, extra pay for    
               difficult working conditions, danger bonus; therefrom predominantly night-work of

1.3   additional payments not granted regularly every month 

 1.4   short-time work

 1.6 severance payments for a period of service of years

 1.5    partial retirement

 1.7 payments for inventions/bonuses for suggestions for improvement

     1.9    severance payments for pension by pension fund

 1.10 payments for activities performed outside the employer´s country

 2.1 for regulary paid
wage

This form will be read automatically. Please complete this form with clearly readible black or blue block letters.

Please follow the directions for the completion of the form L 17 – forms L 17a and L 17b

350

354

394

351

352

356

738

347

737

*) Please use the country code for international car licence plate numbers

3. taxes withheld

4. not included in gross income (code 350):

 4.1 compensation for (travel)
expenses

358

357

736

739

 4.2 employer´s contributions to
pension funds

 2.2 for payments according
to code 351 (item 1.3)

 2.5 for payments according
to code 738 (item 1.9)

name of issuer date of issue and signature

confirmation of correctness and completeness:

 2.3 for payments according
to code 352 (item 1.6)

 2.4 for payments according
to code 356 (item 1.8)

month

 1.8 severance payments for pension by employer


