Wage Statement/Wage Declaration for the period from

to This form will be read automatically. Please complete this form with clearly readible black or blue **block letters**.

D D M M

D D М М

2009

Euro and Cent

Please follow the directions for the completion of the form L 17 – forms L 17a and L 17b

Employee:	Employer/Pension Paying Institution:
Surname	Name, company name
First name Title	Street No. Block No. Door No.
Street Street No. Block No. Door No.	Country *) Postal code City
Country *) Postal code City Image: I	Phone No. Fax No.
Austrian Social Security Number date of birth (mandatory)	pension yes

*) Please use the country code for international car licence plate numbers

1. Gross Income (including items covered by 1.1 to 1.10)	350	
1.1 (normal) overtime premium	354	
1.2 premium for work on Sundays, holidays and night-work; dirty work bonus, extra pay for difficult working conditions, danger bonus; therefrom predominantly night-work of month	394	
1.3 additional payments not granted regularly every month	351	
1.4 short-time work		
1.5 partial retirement		
1.6 severance payments for a period of service of years	352	
1.7 payments for inventions/bonuses for suggestions for improvement		
1.8 severance payments for pension by employer	356	
1.9 severance payments for pension by pension fund	738	
1.10 payments for activities performed outside the employer's country		
2. social security contributions withheld		
2.1 for regulary paid wage 357 2.2 for payments according to code 351 (item 1.3)	347	
2.3 for payments according to code 352 (item 1.6) 736 2.4 for payments according to code 356 (item 1.8)	737	
2.5 for payments according to code 738 (item 1.9) 739		
3. taxes withheld	358	
4. not included in gross income (code 350):		
4.1 compensation for (travel) expenses 4.2 employer's contribution pension funds	ins to	
confirmation of correctness and completeness:		

name of issuer

L 17-E - Bundesministerium für Finanzen - 12/2009 (Aufl. 2009)

date of issue and signature

BUNDESMINISTERIUM FÜR FINANZEN 割 B N L